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Annexure 10 Technical Area Expert – Experience since last approval


1)	Name: ....................................................................


2) Area/s approved (mention exact description as in NABET certificate/ letter):

	Sl. No.
	Name of Area
	Vide NABET MoM dated

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	



3) Work carried out since last assessment

	Geological Reports/ Mining Plan Preparation involved in

	

Sl.
No.
	

Area
	
Name of project, client, capacity
	Site visits
No. and duration (days)

(Field log book to be maintained and presented during assessment)
	Impacts identified (not more than 3) and whether these were quantified (if yes, give one example)
	

Corresponding Mitigation Measures

	i
	ii
	iii
	iv
	v
	vi

	Work carried out for the present ACO

	

1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


NOTE: (*) Details to be provided for each area in separate rows
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